EFFECTIVE 20 JANUARY 2019

634, X34, 635

Lauderdale to Hobart City

ROUTE NUMBER

634

ROUTE

Roches Beach to Hobart City

& Seven Mile Beach

X34

Roches Beach to Hobart City EXPRESS

Seven Mile Beach to Hobart City

635

Also shows routes X44 & 646

BUS ROUTE MAP

@) Rosny Park
@ interchange

Tasman Hwy.
Cambridge Rd |

HOBART ...

N

nterchange

BELLERIVE

Cambridge Rd

MORNINGTON

Clarence St

@ Wentworth St
{ £
5
%
Q %,

©

Howrah Rd

Continues below left

Legend ﬁ @ Express Bus Stops @ Express Bus Stops
e ROUtes 634, X34 N Route X34 Route X44
O Lauderdale O Opossum Bay
All stops between

All stops between
Lauderdale and Shoreline Central | Opossum Bay and Shoreline Central
Shoreline Central

we Route 635
mm—Routes X44, 646

ariant of route
O Map reference

@ interchange

Shoreline Central
Express - limited stops between
horeline Central and Hobart City

O Hobart City
Campbell St/Liverpool St (in)

Express - limited stops between
Shoreline Central and Hobart City,

“O Clarence St/Wentworth St (in)

& SETDOWN ONLY

) Hobart City
ampbell St/Liverpool St (in)
tacquarie St/Campbell St (out)

@ Hobart City Interchange

Map ot to scale

Continues above right

Rokeby Rd

ROKEBY

Continues via
South Arm Rd w

naetro

634, X34, 635, X44, 646
@) metrotas.com.au

Q 132201

WHO OPERATES
MY SERVICE?

» /[

"\ 7|

—~

asmanian

T
Government

© Hospital Macquarie St/Campbell St (out) ETDOWN ONLY
o0sny Park Interchange (in) Seven Mile Beach
@) Educational institution @ Hobart City Interchange e il R0/ Rivena e (ny SACTON Surf Rd
©) Shopping centre ET DOWN ONLY 5| PARK
® Point of interest asman Hwy overpass (i) &

ROCHES
BEACH

Roches Beach Rd

ley Creek L

i
x5

il
Long View Ctfg]

Online trip information
transport.tas.gov.au




EFFECTIVE 20 JANUARY 2019

634, X34, 635

from Seven Mile Beach & Roches Beach towards Hobart City

Monday to Friday

mab ROUTE NUMBER 634|634 | 634
am am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm  pm
® Seven Mile Beach, Surf Rd - - 715 -

(® Roches Beach, Roches Beach Rd 6:28 7:00 7:14 - 7:27  7:56 b8:09 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:45

(© Lauderdale, Ringwood Rd 6:34 7:.06 7:20 7:25 s7:48 7:33 8:02 ¢8:23 953 10:49 10:53 11:53 12:53 1:53 2:51
(© 0akdowns, Oakdowns Pde 6:38 7:11 7:26 - - 740 809 830 957 - 10:57 11:57 12:57 1:57 2:55
(® Rokeby, Sth Arm Rd/Horsham Rd 6:40 713 7:28 7:29 s7:53 742 811 832 959 10:53 10:59 11:59 12:59 1:59 2:57
@ Shoreline Central 6:50 7:24 7:40 7:38 s8:00 7:54 823 843 10:.09 11:01 11:09 12:09 1:09 2:09 3:.07
© Bellerive, Clarence St/Wentworth St~ 6:53  7:28 - T7:42 s8:.04 758 - 847 1013 11:04 1113 1213 1113 2113 311
@ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop E 6:59 7:35 - 749 s8:12 8:06 - 855 10:20 11:10 11:20 1220 1:20 2:20 3:18
IHobartCity, Collins St 711 749 756 8:.03 s8:29 822 838 9:.08 10:31 - 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31
Monday to Friday (cont)
T2 ROUTE NUMBER 634|646 | 634|634 (634|634 |634|634

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

® Seven Mile Beach, Surf Rd

Roches Beach, Roches Beach Rd 3:49 - 503 557 651 7:27 807 10:07
© Lauderdale, Ringwood Rd 355 532 509 6:03 657 7:32 812 10:12
(® Oakdowns, Oakdowns Pde 4:00 - 514 607 7:01 7:36 816 10:16
® Rokeby, Sth Arm Rd/Horsham Rd 402 536 516 609 7:03 7:38 8:18 10:18
@ Shoreline Central 413 544 527 619 713 7:48 827 10:27

(© Bellerive, Clarence St/Wentworth St~ 417  5:47 531 6:22 7:16 7:51 830 10:30
@ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop E 424 553 538 629 7:22 757 8:36 10:36
D Hobart City, Collins St 4:37 - 551 6:40 7:32 807 846 10:46

Saturday

m2p ROUTE NUMBER

am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

@ Seven Mile Beach, Surf Rd 6:52 - 852 - - 10:52 - 12:52 - - 252 - - 452 -
Roches Beach, Roches Beach Rd 7.03 803 9:03 - 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 - 203 303 403 - 5103 6:03
© Lauderdale, Ringwood Rd 710 810 9:10 10:02 10:10 11:10 1210 1:10 2:32 2110 3:10 410 5:11 510 6:10
(© 0akdowns, Oakdowns Pde 716 816 9:16 - 10:16 11:16 12:16 1:16 - 216 316 4:16 - 516 6:16
® Rokeby, Sth Arm Rd/Horsham Rd 718 818 9:18 10:06 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 2:36 2:18 3:18 418 515 5:18 6:18
@ Shoreline Central 725 825 9:25 10:15 10:25 11:25 1225 1:25 2:45 225 325 425 524 525 6:25

(© Bellerive, Clarence St/Wentworth St~ 7:28  8:28  9:28 10:18 10:28 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:48 2:28 3:28 4:28 527 5:28 6:28
@ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop E 735 835 9:35 10:25 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:55 2:35 335 4:35 534 535 6:35

@ Hobart City, Collins St 7:45 845 945 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 345 445 5:45 6:45
Saturday (cont)
maP ROUTE NUMBER 635|634 | 634
pm pm  pm
® Seven Mile Beach, Surf Rd 6:52 - -
Roches Beach, Roches Beach Rd 7.03 821 10:08
(© Lauderdale, Ringwood Rd 710 8:27 10:14
(© 0akdowns, Oakdowns Pde 716  8:33 10:20
(® Rokeby, Sth Arm Rd/Horsham Rd 718 835 10:22
@ Shoreline Central 7:25 842 10:29

(© Bellerive, Clarence St/Wentworth St~ 7:28  8:45 10:32
@ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop E 7:35 852 10:39
@ Hobart City, Collins St 7:45 -_10:49

naetro
WHO OPERATES 634, X34, 635, X44, 646

MY SERV'CE? @ metrotas.com.au

Q 132201

N7 Online trip information

Sk Tesmanian transport.tas.gov.au



stephenh
Typewritten text
11:10

stephenh
Typewritten text
-

stephenh
Typewritten text
5:53

stephenh
Typewritten text
-


EFFECTIVE 20 JANUARY 2019

634, X34, 635

Sunday/Public Holidays
T’ ROUTE NUMBER

am am am pm pm pm pm pm

@ Seven Mile Beach, Surf Rd 8:36 - 10:36 12:36 - 236 436 6:36
Roches Beach, Roches Beach Rd 8:48 - 10:48 12:48 - 2148 448 6:48
© Lauderdale, Ringwood Rd 8:55 10:02 10:55 1255 2:32 2:55 455 6:55
(© 0akdowns, Oakdowns Pde 9:01 - 11:.01 101 - 301 5:.01 701
(® Rokeby, Sth Arm Rd/Horsham Rd 9:03 10:06 11:03 1:03 2:36 3:03 5:03 7:03
@ Shoreline Central 9:10 10:15 11:10 1:10 245 310 5:10 7:10

(© Bellerive, Clarence St/Wentworth St~ 9:13 10:18 11:13  1:13 2:48 3:13 513 T7:13
QRosnyParklnterchange,StopF 9:20 10:25 11:20 1:20 2:55 3:20 5:20 7:20

Explanations

Wheelchair accessible bus

b Service travels via Bayview Rd on school days only. Departs 10 minutes later during school holidays.

c Service travels via Lauderdale Primary School on school days only. Departs 2 minutes later during school holidays.
s Service operates on school days only

Monday to Friday
meP ROUTE NUMBER

am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Hobart City Interchange, Stop J 7:26 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 1:57 2:57 3:30 4:01 s4:30 4:36 5:01 5:27

@ Rosny Park Interchange Stop A 7:37 855 9:.07 10:.07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:.07 3.07 3140 4:13 - - 513 -
(© Bellerive, Clarence St/Wentworth St~ 7:42  9:01 912 10:12 11:12 1212 1:12 2112 3:13 346 4:19 - - 519 -
@ Shoreline Central 746 9:05 916 10:16 11:16 12:16 1:16 2:16 3:18 3:51 4:24 s4:47 453 524 544

® Rokeby, South Arm Rd/Horsham Rd ~ 7:53  9:12  9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:30 3:58 4:34 s453 5:01 534 552

® Oakdowns, Oakdowns Pde 7:55 - 927 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27  2:27  3:32 4:36 - 503 536 5:54
(© Lauderdale, Ringwood Rd 758 916 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:35 4:02 4:39 s457 5:.08 5:39 5:59
Roches Beach, Roches Beach Rd 8:06 - 939 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 345 - 448 - 517 548 6:07

(® Seven Mile Beach, Surf Rd - - 559 -

Monday to Friday (cont)

m2p ROUTE NUMBER

pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Hobart City Interchange, Stop J 530 6:00 6:38 7:25 9:25 f11:25
@ Rosny Park Interchange Stop A 540 6:10 6:48 7:35 9:35 f11:35
© Bellerive, Clarence St/Wentworth St 5:46 6:16 6:53 7:39 9:39 f11:39

@ Shoreline Central 551 6:221 657 7:43 9:43 f11:43
® Rokeby, South Arm Rd/HorshamRd ~~ 5:58 6:30 7:06 7:51 9:51 f11:51
® Oakdowns, Oakdowns Pde - 6:32 708 7:53 9:53 f11:53
© Lauderdale, Ringwood Rd 6:02 635 7:11 7:56 9:56 f11:56
Roches Beach, Roches Beach Rd - 644 719 8:04 10:04 f12:04

(® Seven Mile Beach, Surf Rd - - - - - -

naetro
WHO OPERATES 634, X34, 635, X44, 646

MY SERV'CE? @ metrotas.com.au

Q 132201

N7 Online trip information

Sk Tesmanian transport.tas.gov.au




EFFECTIVE 20 JANUARY 2019

634, X34, 635

Saturday
T’ ROUTE NUMBER 635|646 | 634 | 635 | 634 | 646 | 635 | 634 | 635|634 | 634
am am am am am pm Ppm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm  pm
0 Hobart City Interchange, Stop J 755 855 9:55 10:55 11:55 - 1255 1:55 2:55 3:55 455 5:55 9:25

@ Rosny Park Interchange Stop A 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 12:40 1:05 2:05 305 320 405 505 6:05 7:43 935
(© Bellerive, Clarence St/Wentworth St~ 8:11  9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 12:46 1:10 2:10 3:10 3:226 410 510 6:10 7:48 9:39
@ Shoreline Central 815 9:14 10:14 1114 1214 12550 1:14 2114 314 3:30 414 514 6:14 752 9:43
(® Rokeby, South Arm Rd/Horsham Rd~ 8:22  9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 1257 1:22 222 322 3:37 422 522 622 759 9:51
(© 0Oakdowns, Oakdowns Pde - 924 10:24 11:24 12:24 - 124 224 324 - 424 524 6224 8:.01 953

@Lauderdale, Ringwood Rd 8:27 929 10:29 11:29 1229 1:02 1:29 229 329 342 429 529 6:29 8:05 9:56
Roches Beach, Roches Beach Rd - 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 - 1:38 2:38 3:38 - 438 538 6:33 813 10:04
@Seven Mile Beach, Surf Rd - - 10:49 - 12:49 - - 249 - - 449 - 6:49 - -
Saturday (cont)
T2 ROUTE NUMBER 634
pm

@ Hobart City Interchange, Stop J 11:25
Q Rosny Park Interchange Stop A 11:35
(© Bellerive, Clarence St/Wentworth St 11:39

@ Shoreline Central 11:43
® Rokeby, South Arm Rd/Horsham Rd ~ 11:51
(© 0Oakdowns, Oakdowns Pde 11:53
(© Lauderdale, Ringwood Rd 11:56

Roches Beach, Roches Beach Rd ~ 12:04
(® Seven Mile Beach, Surf Rd -

Sunday/Public Holidays

ma> ROUTE NUMBER

am am pm pm pm pm pm
@ Rosny Park Interchange Stop A 9:36 11:36 12:40 1:36 3:20 3:36 5:36
@ Bellerive, Clarence St/Wentworth St 9:41 11:41 12:46 1:41 3:26 3:41 541

@ Sshoreline Central 9:45 11:45 1250 1:45 330 3145 545
(® Rokeby, South Arm Rd/HorshamRd ~ 9:53 11:53 12:57 1:53 3:37 3:53 5:53
@ 0akdowns, Oakdowns Pde 9:55 11:55 - 155 - 355 555
(© Lauderdale, Ringwood Rd 10:00 12:00 1:02 2:00 3:42 4:00 6:00
Roches Beach, Roches Beach Rd 10:09 12:09 - 2:09 - 409 6:09
(® Seven Mile Beach, Surf Rd 10:20 12:20 - 220 - 420 6:20

Explanations

Wheelchair accessible bus
f Service operates on Friday nights only
s Service operates on school days only

naetro
WHO OPERATES 634, X34, 635, X44, 646

MY SERV|CE? @ metrotas.com.au

Q 132201

N7 Online trip information

Sk Tesmanian transport.tas.gov.au




